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Item Name: Product Number: HUL4310

APC

Coliform

E. Coli

Appearance

%Moisture Color

% Salt Flavor/Aroma

Viscosity

ph

Primary Packaging:             Primary Case Type:

Cases Per Pallet:             No. of Bags / Case:

Rows Per Pallet (Hi):             Case Gross Wt. (lbs):

Cases Per Row (Ti):             Case Gross Wt. (kg):

Case Dimensions:             Case Net Wt. (lbs):

UPC Code Number:             Case Net Wt. (kg):

GTIN Number             Cases Cube (Cu. Ft.):

Pallet Weight (lb & kg):     Pallet Pattern Height (In):

Storage Conditions: Distributed:

Shelf Life from Production:                   Code Date Format: 

Certified Kosher Certified Halal Certified Organic Certified CN

YES NO NO NO

Frozen (0°F or below) : 270 Days

Refrigerated (35-45°F) : 14 Days

CONTAINS: SESAME SEEDS, SOY.

4/3.75 lb Tubs
16.3 lbs

STORAGE & SHELF LIFE & CODE DATE FORMAT

0-00-75365-04310-8
1614 lbs (732 kg)

0.53 Cu. Ft.

7.39 kg

61.84 in.

96 Cases Per Pallet
6 Cases High

16 Cases Per Layer

Revised By: Nancy Zuniga Location:   GDF-Tonne

Master Case

Approved By: Nick Spondike, Chief Innovation Officer

Printed Tubs

BAGWEIGHT

3.75 lbs 1.70 kg

ITEM PACKAGING

Grecian Delight Roasted Red Pepper Hummus blends our traditional hummus with roasted red peppers to create a truly authentic 

taste of Mediterranean.

Sensory Attributes
Thick paste with roasted red pepper inclusions. 

Initial crumbly appearance

Orange

Garbanzo beans, tahini, roasted red peppers with 

heat

ITEM DESCRIPTION

FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Effective Date: 08/18/2023

Document:    Research and Development
Program:      Specification Program

Grecian Delight Roasted Red Pepper Hummus 4/3.75 lb Tubs

0-75365-04310-8

INGREDIENTS: Cooked Chickpeas (Chickpeas, Water), Water, Roasted Red Bell Pepper (Bell Peppers, Water, Salt, 

Citric Acid), Soybean Oil and/or Canola Oil, Lemon Juice, SESAME TAHINI, Seasonings (Salt, Cellulose, Modified 

Food Starch, Sugar, Spices, Citric Acid), Roasted Red Bell Pepper Concentrate [Roasted Red Bell Peppers, Dextrose, Salt, 

Roasted Vegetables (Carrots, Onions, Celery, and Garlic) Natural Flavoring, Maltodextrin, Carrot Juice, Caramel Color, 

Vinegar Solids], Contains less than 2% of Garlic Puree (Garlic, Citric Acid and Ascorbic Acid), Soy Lecithin, Natural 

Olive Oil Flavor (Canola Oil, Olive Oil, Natural Flavors), Natural Garlic Flavor (Canola Oil, Natural Flavors), Salt. 

1 Digit Year + Julian Date + Shift + MT 

1 Digit Year + Julian Date + Shift + MT 

Shelf Life Once Opened:

Shelf Life Once Thawed:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Microbiological Standards
Not Applicable

Chemical Standards

13.695 x 7.070 x 9.390 in. 15.0 lbs
6.80 kg

Frozen (0°F or below)Frozen (0°F or below)

INGREDIENT STATEMENT 

Unit Container

Shipping/Case ContainerRefrigerated (35-45°F) : 3-5 Days

Coarse granules, thick paste with roasted red 

pepper particulates.
Texture

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

4.3 - 4.8
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FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Effective Date: 08/18/2023

Document:    Research and Development
Program:      Specification Program

Peanut NO NO NO

Tree Nuts NO NO NO

Milk and Dairy 

Products
NO NO YES

Eggs NO NO YES

Fish NO NO NO

Shellfish and 

Molluscs 
NO NO NO

Soy YES YES YES

Wheat NO NO YES

SESAME SEEDS YES YES YES

Sulfites NO NO YES

Monosodium 

Glutamate (MSG)
NO NO YES

NUTRITIONALS PER SERVING SIZE

ALLERGENS AND OTHER SENSITIVE INGREDIENTS

Column II 

Present in the 

same 

manufacturing 

plant 

Column III

Present in other 

products 

manufactured on 

the same line

ALLERGEN
Present in the 

Product

Recommend Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (28g)

Servings Per Container: 60

Column I 

Nutrient Content Claims Per 

Serving Size:

Low Fat

Low Saturated Fat

Low Cholesterol
       

"GLUTEN FREE"
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FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Effective Date: 08/18/2023

Document:    Research and Development
Program:      Specification Program

Product: 

Nutrients Per 100g Nutrients Per 100g Nutrients Per 100g Nutrients Per 100g

Trans Fatty Acid 

(g) 0.09 Vitamin B12 (mcg) 0.00 Magnesium (mg) 23.78

Gram Weight (g) 100.00 Cholesterol (mg) 0.1 Biotin (mcg) 0.00 Manganese (mg) 0.07

Calories (kcal) 198.67 Water (g) 57.61 Vitamin C (mg) 9.27 Molybdenum (mcg) 0.00

Calories from Fat 

(kcal) 99.80 Ash (g) 0.00

Vitamin D - IU 

(IU) 0.00 Phosphorus (mg) 96.67

Calories from 

SatFat (kcal) 14.21

Insoluble Fiber 

(g) 0.00

Vitamin D - mcg 

(mcg) 0.00 Potassium (mg) 224.24

Protein (g) 6.08

Vitamin E - Alpha-

Toco (mg) 0.01 Selenium (mcg) 0.08

Carbohydrates (g) 20.56

Vitamin A - IU 

(IU) 131.21 Folate (mcg) 4.57 Sodium (mg) 596.76

Dietary Fiber 

2016 (g) 7.70

Vitamin A - RE 

(RE) 0.00 Folate, DFE (mcg) 4.57 Zinc (mg) 0.83

Soluble Fiber 

2016 (g) 0.00

Vitamin A - RAE 

(RAE) 32.00 Vitamin K (mcg) 0.00 Chloride (mg) 0.00

Total Sugars (g) 4.58

Carotenoid RE 

(RE) 0.00

Pantothenic Acid 

(mg) 0.00

Added Sugars (g) 0.61 Retinol RE (RE) 0.00 Omega 3 Fatty Acid (g) 0.00

Disaccharides (g) 0.00 Beta-Carotene (mcg) 0.00 Calcium (mg) 53.47 Omega 6 Fatty Acid (g) 0.00

Other Carbs (g) 0.75 Vitamin B1 (mg) 0.06 Chromium (mcg) 0.00

Fat (g) 11.09 Vitamin B2 (mg) 0.02 Copper (mg) 0.08 Alcohol (g) 0.00

Saturated Fat (g) 1.58 Vitamin B3 (mg) 0.25 Fluoride (mg) 0.00 Caffeine (mg) 0.00

Mono Fat (g) 2.45

Vitamin B3 - 

Niacin Equiv 

(mg) 0.00 Iodine (mcg) 0.00 Choline (mg) 0.00

Poly Fat (g) 4.74 Vitamin B6 (mg) 0.00 Iron (mg) 2.85

Poly Fats

GENESIS EFFECTIVE DATE : 05/10/2021Grecian Delight Roasted Red Pepper Hummus 

NUTRITIONALS VALUES (100g UNROUNDED)

Basic Components

Vitamins

Other Nutrients

Minerals
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FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Effective Date: 08/18/2023

Document:    Research and Development
Program:      Specification Program

PALLET PATTERN
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